
20% DISCOUNT FOR NONPROFITS AND PRIME MEMBERS

Venue Capacity and Pricing

         

Auditorium 

Front Auditorium 

Rear Auditorium 

Atrium

Outdoor Space

Terrace & Green

The Field

264 / 360

144 / 200

96 / 140

n/a

450

300

150

70

$4000

$2000

$1500

$750

$750

$500

Call for pricing

$1350

$950

$500

$500

$300

Weekend
Sat–Sun & Holidays

Weekday
Mon–Fri (availability varies)

StandingSeated
Banquet / Theater

The Center at Belvedere • 540 Belvedere Boulevard, Charlottesville, VA 22901 • thecentercville.org  • 434.974.7756 • rentals@thecentercville.org  

PRIVATE EVENT RENTALS 

Meeting Space 

Large 

Medium 

Small

Art Studio

Wellness Rooms

Group Exercise Studios

38 / 65

18 / 36

12 / 25

24

2–4

n/a

$300

$225

$175

$75

$500

$375

$300

$100

Seated
Conference / Theater

Half Day
(up to 4 hours)

Full Day
(4–8 hours)

Call for availability and pricing.

15–24 Call for availability and pricing.

Auditorium
• 40' x 20' stage
• Screen and projector
• 60" round tables
• Stackable chairs
• Multiple cable types  
   for connectivity
• Lectern

Atrium
• Piano
• Soft seating
• Occasional tables

Outdoor
• Electrical outlets for  
   rear tent space

Meeting Rooms
• Chairs
• 60" tables

Art Studio
• Chairs
• 60" tables
• Sink

Wellness Rooms

• Chairs and table 
   as needed

Inventory

Items listed are standard 
inventory; other options 
are available.


