

PRIVATE EVENT RENTALS

Venue Capacity and Pricing

	Seated Banquet / Theater	Standing	Weekend Sat–Sun & Holidays	Weekday Mon–Fri (availability varies)
Auditorium	264 / 360	450	\$4000	Call for pricing
Front Auditorium	144 / 200	300	\$2000	\$1350
Rear Auditorium	96 / 140	150	\$1500	\$950
Atrium	n/a	70	\$750	\$500
Outdoor Space				
Terrace & Green			\$750	\$500
The Field			\$500	\$300
Meeting Space Large Medium Small	Seated Conference / Theater 38 / 65 18 / 36 12 / 25		Half Day (up to 4 hours) \$300 \$225 \$175	Full Day (4–8 hours) \$500 \$375 \$300
Art Studio	24		Call for availability and pricing.	
Wellness Rooms	2–4		\$75	\$100
Group Exercise Studios	n/a	15–24	Call for availability and pricing.	

20% DISCOUNT FOR NONPROFITS AND PRIME MEMBERS

Inventory

- 40' x 20' stage
- Screen and projector
- 60" round tables
- Stackable chairs
- Multiple cable types for connectivity
- Lectern

Atrium

- Piano
- Soft seating
- Occasional tables

Meeting Rooms

- Chairs
- 60" tables

Outdoor

 Electrical outlets for rear tent space

Art Studio

- Chairs
- 60" tables
- Sink

Wellness Rooms

 Chairs and table as needed

Items listed are standard inventory; other options are available.